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

Traffic Area, .18+/- Acres (as assessed)
8,460+/- Sq Ft

District 18, Map 2, Parcel 1

56 Red Oak Drive – Nitro, WV
1,694+/- Sq Ft

.17+/- Acres (as assessed)
District 25, Map 27A, Parcel 82

128 Third Avenue – Saint Albans,WV
3 Bedroom, 2 Bathroom, 2,456+/- Sq Ft

0.36+/- Acres (as assessed) , Corner Lot – Great Location
District 17, Map 1, Parcel 143.1

1510 Autumn Road – Charleston,WV
4 Bedroom, 1 Full Bath, 2 Half Baths
1,152+/- Sq Ft Ranch, .62+/- Acres

Garage, Gas Heat, Central A/C
Great Location to GW High School
District 9, Map 21, Parcel 72

316 23rd Street – Dunbar, WV
2 Bedroom, 1 Bathroom

903+/- Sq Ft Home w/ Carport
0.155+/- Acres, Central A/C, Gas Heat

District 26, Map 10, Parcel 172
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CHECK OUT THESE UPCOMING AUCTIONS

CALL US TODAY TO
SEE HOW WE

CAN SELL YOUR
PROPERTY IN

6 WEEKS OR LESS!

*All Auctions through the end of August
will have Online Bidding Available visit

www.joerpyleauctions.com
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ONLINE ONLY AUCTIONS

20+ Acres of Prime Commercial Property on Mineral Wells Exit

WEDNESDAY, SEPTEMBER 2ND
AT NOON

740 FRONTAGE ROAD, MINERAL
WELLS, WV

Traffic Count Over 16,000 Cars & Trucks Per Day
Paved Parking

Liberty Truck Stop & Parkersburg Livestock Market
Hot Spot Lounge – with Video Lottery License

Call Tia Wolski 304-777-3945

Multiple Rental Properties in Huntington,WV

BIDDING ENDS WEDNESDAY,
SEPTEMBER 2ND AT 6:00PM

ONLINE REAL ESTATE
AUCTION
6 Great Locations

Call Taylor Ramsey 304-552-5201

Updated 3 BedroomMove In Ready Home
WEDNESDAY, AUGUST 26TH AT 6:00PM

1636 WILTSHIRE BLVD., HUNTINGTON, WV
Updated Kitchen
Close to Interstate

Located Near Cabell Huntington Hospital
Call Blake Shamblin 304-476-7118

2 Bedroom Ranch Near the Greenbrier River
THURSDAY, SEPTEMBER 3RD AT 5:00PM
75 PAT BALL ROAD, TALCOTT, WV
Great Potential for Residence or Sportsman Camp

Public Water/Septic • 2BR/1BA home with basement area
Call Keith Hare 304-741-9135

Commercial Lot in a High Traffic Area
TUESDAY, SEPTEMBER 1ST AT 12:00PM
0 RACER WAY, CHARLESTON, WV

Property Located Just Off the Cross Lanes Exit of I-64
Approximately 1 Acre (as Assessed)

Mostly Flat, Graveled Access off Pavement
Call Keith Hare 304-741-9135

Multi-Use Commercial Property
TUESDAY, AUGUST 25TH AT 6:00PM

908 MAIN STREET, RAINELLE, WV 25962
2,050 Sqft Building

2 Bathrooms
Parking Lot , 0.30+/- Acres (as assessed)

Call Todd Short 681-205-3044

House & Separate Lot in High Traffic
Area Sells to the Highest Bidder

TUESDAY, SEPTEMBER 1ST AT 6:00PM
ONLINE ABSOLUTE REAL ESTATE AUCTION

Subject 1: 810 12th Street, Kenova,WV
3 Bedroom, 2 Bathrooms

Subject 2: 711 Adams Avenue, Huntington,WV
0.26 AC +/-, Flat Lot

Call Keith Hare 304-741-9135 or Taylor Ramsey 304-552-5201

4 Bedroom Ranch in South Hills
TUESDAY, SEPTEMBER 1ST AT 6:30PM
1506 TETER ROAD, CHARLESTON, WV
4 Bedroom/ 2 Bath Ranch with Full Finished Basement

0.5+/- AC lot (as assessed)
Detached 2 Car Oversized Garage with Lower Level Workshop

Call Keith Hare 304-741-9135

* Mon. August 24th – Belington – Brick Ranch on 1.4+/- Acres
* Tue. August 25th – Philippi – 432.18+/- Acre Farm with Mineral Rights & Timber
* Tue. August 25th – Weston – 3 Bedroom with Full Walk-out Basement
* Wed. August 26th – Bridgeport – 3 Bedroom on 9.34 Acres
* Thur. August 27th – Buckhannon – Unique Log Home on 5 Acres
* Tue. September 1st – Washington, PA – 3 Bedroom on 0.6+/- Acres
* Wed. September 2nd – Mineral Wells – 20+ Acres of Prime Commercial Property on I-77 Mineral Wells Exit
* Wed. September 2nd – Salem – 2 Bedroom Home on 3 Lots
* Wed. September 9th – Reedy – 40 Acre Farm with Log Cabin
* Wed. September 16th – Fairmont – Christy Machine Retirement Auction: Sale 1 of 2
* Wed. September 16th – Fairmont – 3 Modern Commercial Buildings on 6 Acres
* Thur. September 17th – Burton – Ranch Home on 2.6 Acres, Fleetwood Storm RV, John Deere Gator, & more
* Thur. September 17th – Morgantown – Sawmill Equipment, Trucks, Heavy Equipment & more
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